Сервер
хранения данных
SpycerNode 4u60 SC
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64

including SSD max. 72 kg
Rack mounting universal rack mount kit
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®SpycerNode 4u60 SC main unit R&S®SNOSC 2902.5217.02
R&S®SpycerNode SC HDD bundle 120 Tbyte (30 data drives) R&S®SNO-B130 2902.5330.02
R&S®SpycerNode SC HDD bundle 240 Tbyte (30 data drives) R&S®SNO-B131 2902.5346.02
R&S®SpycerNode SC HDD bundle 480 Tbyte (30 data drives) R&S®SNO-B132 2902.5352.02
R&S®SpycerNode SC SSD bundle 57 Tbyte (30 data drives) R&S®SNO-B140 2902.5500.02
R&S®SpycerNode SC SSD bundle 115 Tbyte (30 data drives) R&S®SNO-B141 2902.5517.02
R&S®SpycerNode SC SSD bundle 230 Tbyte (30 data drives) R&S®SNO-B142 2902.5523.02
100 Gigabit Ethernet dual port HBA QSFP R&S®CLP6-B25 2904.1160.00
R&S®SpycerNode SC block level client license bundle (10 licenses) R&S®SNO-K120 2902.5269.00
Spare parts
Power supply unit 2902.5817.00
SSD for meta data and operating system 2902.5898.00
Backplane fan module 2902.5781.00